Cabarrus @
Teen
Summit 2024 NGl

Event Agenda

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:30

1:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:45

4:45-5:00

Y

CABARRUS COUNTY

Event Registration

Meet and Greet

Stations (Budget, Elected Panel, Cooking Class, Community Service)

Snack & Networking Break

Final Activity

Wrap-Up & Dismissal

Event Description

Brief Description

This Teen Summit will consist of multiple workshops to allow teens
to grow their nutritional knowledge, speak to elected officials and
specialists, and give back to the community through a service

project.

Objectives

« Educate youth on the importance of nutrition
e Discuss nutritional concerns within the community
« Network and build relations with youth in the community



