Cabarrus Teen Summit 2024



Event Agenda

12:30-1:00	Event Registration
1:00-1:30	Meet and Greet
1:30-3:30	Stations (Budget, Elected Panel, Cooking Class, Community Service)
3:30-4:00	Snack & Networking Break
4:00-4:45	Final Activity
4:45-5:00	Wrap-Up & Dismissal

Event Description

Brief Description

This Teen Summit will consist of multiple workshops to allow teens to grow their nutritional knowledge, speak to elected officials and specialists, and give back to the community through a service project.

Objectives

- Educate youth on the importance of nutrition
- · Discuss nutritional concerns within the community
- · Network and build relations with youth in the community